25 291 754

THIS INDENTURE, WITNESSETH, That	Kathleen Jo Nic	chols , divorced	and not rema	rried
(hereinaft: called the Grantor), of 1611 Taho (No. and Street)	,	Wheeling,	Illinois	60090 '
for and in consideration of the sum ofTen_and	no/100			Dollars
in hand pa'., CONVEY AND WARRANT to of555 ')undee Rd.	Buffalo Grove Buffalo Grove	National Bank	Illino	
Non/ Street) and to his success, s in trust hereinafter named, for the	(City)	farmenes of the courses	(State)	
lowing described real at m, with the improvements then			l plumbing apparatus	and fixtures,
and everything appurit na., thereto, together with all re of Wheeling ounty of Cook	ents, issues and profits of		the Villag	<u>e</u>
				رائي دورون درون ا
Unit 2-08-06 as defineated of Subdivision of part of the No	A Survey of corth 1/2 of t	ertain lots 1 ha South 1 <i>12</i>	n lance VII	lage
Township 42 North, large 11,	East of the	Third Princip	al Meridian	tn 😘
Township 42 North, (arg. 11, Cook County, Illinois, (here survey is attached as Exhib)	inafter refer	red to as Par	cel): which	h
by La Salle National Bank. As	s Trustee und	er Trust Aare	ement dated	aue
by La Salle National Bank, as August 20, 1971 and known 25	Trust Number	4293D, recor	ded in the	
Office of the Recorder of Lec 22,270,823, as amended from	≥Is of Cook Co	ounty, lilino together with	is, as Docu	ment
percentage interest in said (obradi (except	ting from sai	d Parcel al	1 the
property and space comprising forth in said Declaration and	a the uni	ts thereof as	defined an	d set
forth in said Declaration and	1 20 AG. 1 CH C	ook County, 121	一个个人	
Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by vi	rtue of the 1 amestead ex	emption laws of the Stat	e of Illinois.	<u> </u>
IN TRUST, nevertheless, for the purpose of securing WHEREAS, The Grantor Kathleen Jo Ni instity indebted upon \$5,000.00-	lchols, Divorced	and not remarr	ied ,	-
justly indebted upon \$5,000.00	prin(,pa	I romissory notebear	ing even date herew	
in 60 monthly installmen	ts of \$112.67 b	girning January	7 20, 1980.	
COOK COUNTY A LINGS	Sidney N.	Ober		E 6
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS FILED FOR RECORD	RECORDER O	F DEEDS	ARGE!	
1979 DEC 21 PH 2: 30	252017	5.6		.
1313 DEC 21 FN 2-30	232311	3 4		ŀ
		- 40		, enter the
THE GRANTOR covenants and agrees as follows: (1) notes provided, or according to any agreement extending assessments against said premises, and on demand to exh or restore all buildings or improvements on said premises; be committed or suffered; (5) to keep all buildings now on herein, who is hereby authorized to place such insurance clause attached payable first, to the first Trustee or Morpolicies shall be left and remain with the said Mortgagees and the interest thereon, at the time or times when the	To pay said indebtednes	s, and the interes thereo	n, is tereil and in sa	id note or
notes provided, or according to any agreement extending assessments against said premises, and on demand to exh	time of payment; (2) to pa ibit receipts therefore; (3)	y prior to the first day of within suct ways after de	June in each year, all struction in amage	taxes and to rebuild
or restore all buildings or improvements on said premises be committed or suffered; (5) to keep all buildings now or	that may have been destro r at any time on said pres	yed or a suged; (4) that nises it suled in compani	waste to iai l'uremise es to be solleted buth	shali not e grantee
herein, who is hereby authorized to place such insurance i clause attached payable first, to the first Trustee or Mon	n companies acceptable t rtgagee, and second, to t	o the holder of the first mo be Crustee herein as the	ortgage indebte 'ness ir interest may appe	with loss , which
policies shall be left and remain with the said Mortgagees and the interest thereon, at the time or times when the	or Trustees until the ise	a tedness is fully paid; (6) of payable.	to pay all prior incur	,er _1ces,
and the interest thereon, at the time or times when the range of the interest thereon, at the time or times when the range of the interest of failure so to insure, or pay taxes grantee or the holder of said indebtedness, may procure st lien or title affecting said premises or pay all prior incur Grantor agrees to repay immediately without demand, at shall be so much additional indebtedness secured hereby	or assessments, or the pr	for incumbrances or the	interest thereon who	idre, the
lien or title affecting said premises or pay all prior incur	mbrances and be interes	t thereon from time to ti	me; and all money so	paid, ise
shall be so much additional indebtedness secured hereby	/	a whole of said indebteds.	ose including prinist	elebrele
earned interest, shall, at the option of the legal holder the	ereof, without notice, be	come immediately due a	nd payable, and with	al and all interest
of said indebtedness had then matured by express terms	" To be diversable by forec	tosure chereol, or by suite	- iiff :	
foreclosure hereof—including reasonable attorney sees	disbursements paid of hitlays for documentary	evidence stenographer	charges, cost of pro	with the puring or the like
completing abstract showing the whole title of said prim expenses and disbursements, occasioned by any suit or pr	oceeding wherein the gr	ure decree—shall be paid antee or any holder of an	y part of said indebte	dness, as
Grantor agrees to repay immediately without demand, a shall be so much additional indebtdeness secured hereby IN THE EVENT of a breach of any of the aforesaid co earned interest, shall, at the option of the legal holder the thereon from time of such breach at highest legal rate shall of said indebtedness had then matured by express terms IT IS AGREED by the Grantor that all expenses are foreclosure hereof—including reasonable attorney seed completing abstract showing the whole title of said fifth expenses and disbursements, occasioned by any suitor preschements are suited by the said of the said form expenses and disbursements, occasioned by any suitor preschements are suited by the said surface of the said form expenses and disbursements, occasioned by any suitor preschements are suited by the said in the said into a point a receissues and profits of the said in the said into a said in the said into the said into the said in the said into the said	i expenses and dispursem ndered in such foreclosur	ents snatt de an additiona proceedings; which proc	eeding, whether decr	ee of sale
shall have been entered or not, shall not be dismissed, nor suit, including attorney's fees have been paid. The Granto	release hereoi given, unt or for the Grantor and for	the heirs, executors, add	ninistrators and assig	ns of the
filing of any complaint to foreclose the Srust Deed, the cou	irom, said premises pend irt in which such complair	ing such toreclosure pro it is filed, may at once and	without notice to the	Grantor,
or to any party claiming under the Grantor, appoint a rece issues and profits of the said profitses.	iver to take possession or	charge of said premises v	vith power to collect t	ne rents,
The name of a record or er is: Kathlee	n Jo Nichols, D	Lvorced and not	remarried	
In the event of the death or removal from said	·	County of the s	rrantee, or of his resi nty is hereby appoint	gnation, ed to be
refusal or failure to ect, then first successor in this bust; and if for any like cause said fir of Deeds of said County is hereby appointed to be second s	st successor fail or refuse	to act, the person who sha	If then be the acting H	ecorder .
or Deeds of said County is nevery appointed to be second s performed, the grantee or his successor in trust, shall rel	lease said premises to the	e party entitled, on recei	ving his reasonable	harges.
Witness the hand and seal of the Granto	or this14t	h day of Dec	ember	1979
•		1 Wh	-10)	
This document prepared by D. Calvell	· Jack	en Jo Michols)	enotes_	(SEAL)
C/O Buffalo Grove National Bank 555 W. Dundee Road	/Karute	50 5	4.61	
Buffalo Grove, Illinois 60090	Kalkla	Kathleen Jo Xorl	c)	(SEAL)
	(,-,-,			

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	STATE OF Illi	.nois)
	SIATE OF	ook	ss.
V	r,	J. Moskal	, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the
25291754	Sta'. aforesaid, D	O HEREBY CERTIFY that	Kathleen Jo Nichols, divorced and not remarried
5 529			whose nameis_subscribed to the foregoing instrument,
			r the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and
. s -s	TARV	c h mestead.	
- I	UBL (impress Seal a		
	Commission Expir		Notary Public
		4	
			County Clark's Office
			9
			74
-			
			955.
			CO.
	>		
33	eed		
30X 5	MOR.	٩	
BOX No. BOX 53%	SECOND MORTGAGE Trust Deed		
п	· S		